RoseBowl Final 2018
Detail Results

12 -:- Amersham
Title

Early Morning Laig Beach
Walking the Dog
Cormorant Tossing a carp
Venice Poster Boy

Fox Walking on Ice

Shop Woman

Windpower

Summer Wishes

9 -:- Field End

Title

Cloak and Dagger

The Camera Never Lies
African Fish Eagle
Bee-eater Courtship

Leaf Cutter Ants

Sharing Memories
Mountain Clouded Yellow
Thames at Dawn

5 -:- Harrow
Title

Cheetah Siblings Play Fighting

Ladybird on Flower

Mullein Moth Caterpillar On Plant Food

Bison In The Snow
Elephant Calf Cooling Toes
Number 8 In Pursuit

Drying The Fish

In Tandem

Photographer
Steve Hunter
Julie Mullings
Nigel Cox
Steve Brabner
Nigel Cox
Theresa Oatley
Felicity Holden
Anna Bradley
Total

Photographer
Justin Grant
Justin Grant
Mike Walker
Mike Walker
Belinda Ewart
Belinda Ewart
Val Walker
Jeff Haynes
Total

Photographer
Julia Wainwright
Dave Martin
Dave Martin
Julia Wainwright
Avril Candler
John Draper
Judith Gimber
John Draper
Total

Score Award
20

20

19

19

17

17

17

16

145 8th

Score Award
20

20

18

18

18

18

17

17

146 7th

Score Award
20

20

20

19

18

18

17

16

148 =4th



2 -:- Imagez

Title

Travelling through time
Bateleur Eagle in flight
Barn Owl

Ivory

She is mine

The lady of the Lake
Light and dark

Tree by loch

7 -:- Leighton Buzzard

Title

Dragonfly

Iris

Cliff

Indian Barrow Boy
St Pauls

The Strike

Full Tilt

Gulag

1 -:- Maidenhead
Title

Rainy Night
Freefalling Feather
Get Off!

The Sheriff
Apartment Glow
Astrantia

Kingfisher

Olivia

Photographer
Chris Andrews
Chenxi Ni
Kathy Chantler
Chris Andrews
Chenxi Ni
Julia Cleaver
Steve Beckett
Neil Lovell
Total

Photographer
Darren Fletcher
Patrick Linford
Richard Darnell
Bernie Raffe
Phil Hunter
Terry Godber
Terry Godber

Mike Kitchingman

Total

Photographer
Keith Barker
Angela Morgan
Paul Morgan
Steve Mundy
Steve Mundy
Angela Morgan
Dinah Haynes
Keith Barker
Total

Score Award
20

19

18

18

18

18

17

16

144 =9th

Score Award
20

20

19

19

19

19

17

16

149 =2nd

Score Award
20

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

149 =2nd



8 -:- New City

Title

NEW SKIN OLD SKIN
FEEDING TIME

PHOENIX RISING

NOSE DIVE

SUDOKU

TOGETHER FOR SUNSET
DON'T FANCY YOURS MUCH
GUIDING LIGHTS

6 -:- Oxford

Title

Female Kingfisher with breakfast
Lion Union

Storm Doris, Porthcawl

Red Setters, West Wittering
Squirrel Leap

Travelling Through Time
Queuing- Up

Sunrise over Brightwell Barrow

4 -:- Park Street
Title
OOOK!

STEPPING-STONES TO SERENITY

VILLAGE WEAVER
CINNAMON BUG

MALE KINGFISHER PREENING TOES

RUSHING IN, BUDE
COME BACK SAFELY TO ME
SKIPPERS

Photographer
Tanya Hames
Neil Schofield
Mark Jones
Linda Sutton
Jamie White
Jamie White
Colin Mill
Dave Cromack
Total

Photographer
David Atkinson
Nigel Finch
Dave Belcher

Peter Warrington

Adrian Cubitt
Andrew Maxted
Greet Blom
Steve Field
Total

Photographer

Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell

Dean Tyler
Peter Winter

Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell

Peter Winter
Dean Tyler
John Jennings
John Jennings
Total

Score Award
20

19

19

18

17

17

16

16

142 11th

Score Award
20

20

20

19

19

18

17

17

150 1st

Score Award
20

20

20

19

18

18

16

16

147 6th



3 -:- Watford
Title

No light at the end of the tunnel

The Calling

Nurse Bees Drinking
Scarlett Stroll

Red Deer Stag at Dawn
Red Squirrel and Coal Tit
Cecil Brewer Staircase
His Aqua Dream

10 -:- Witney

Title

Braced for the Storm

40 Rhino Winks
Dragonfly

Mr. Punch & Mr. Whippy
Siesta

An Apostle

Ragged Ratchatcher
Queen of Diamonds

11 -:- Wycombe
Title

Callanish Sunrise
Flying Lynx

Red Eyed Tree Frog on Yellow Canna Lily

Young Lynx

Stag In early Morning Mist
On The Beach

The Lion Cub's Lesson
Utakleiv

Photographer
Elaine Rushton
Lloyd Moore
Sarah Walker
Neetha Atukorale
Chris Smyth
Carrie Eva

Terri Adcock
Debbie Ram
Total

Photographer
Brian Lee

Bob Hollington
Stuart Finlayson
Lynne Seldon
Tom Bown
Elaine Cox
Brian Lee

Dean Griffiths
Total

Photographer
David Harris
Teresa Hehir

Claire Williams
Teresa Hehir
Claire Williams
Jan Harris
Steve Newbold
David Harris
Total

Score Award
20

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

148 =4th

Score Award
20

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

144 =9th

Score Award
20
19

18
18
17
16
16
16
140 12th



