RoseBowl Final 2018 Detail Results

12 -:- Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Early Morning Laig Beach	Steve Hunter	20	
Walking the Dog	Julie Mullings	20	
Cormorant Tossing a carp	Nigel Cox	19	
Venice Poster Boy	Steve Brabner	19	
Fox Walking on Ice	Nigel Cox	17	
Shop Woman	Theresa Oatley	17	
Windpower	Felicity Holden	17	
Summer Wishes	Anna Bradley	16	
	Total	145	8th

9 -:- Field End

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Cloak and Dagger	Justin Grant	20	
The Camera Never Lies	Justin Grant	20	
African Fish Eagle	Mike Walker	18	
Bee-eater Courtship	Mike Walker	18	
Leaf Cutter Ants	Belinda Ewart	18	
Sharing Memories	Belinda Ewart	18	
Mountain Clouded Yellow	Val Walker	17	
Thames at Dawn	Jeff Haynes	17	
	Total	146	7th

5 -:- Harrow

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Cheetah Siblings Play Fighting	Julia Wainwright	20	
Ladybird on Flower	Dave Martin	20	
Mullein Moth Caterpillar On Plant Food	Dave Martin	20	
Bison In The Snow	Julia Wainwright	19	
Elephant Calf Cooling Toes	Avril Candler	18	
Number 8 In Pursuit	John Draper	18	
Drying The Fish	Judith Gimber	17	
In Tandem	John Draper	16	
	Total	148	=4th

2 -:- Imagez

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Travelling through time	Chris Andrews	20	
Bateleur Eagle in flight	Chenxi Ni	19	
Barn Owl	Kathy Chantler	18	
lvory	Chris Andrews	18	
She is mine	Chenxi Ni	18	
The lady of the Lake	Julia Cleaver	18	
Light and dark	Steve Beckett	17	
Tree by loch	Neil Lovell	16	
	Total	144	=9th

7 -:- Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Dragonfly	Darren Fletcher	20	
Iris	Patrick Linford	20	
Cliff	Richard Darnell	19	
Indian Barrow Boy	Bernie Raffe	19	
St Pauls	Phil Hunter	19	
The Strike	Terry Godber	19	
Full Tilt	Terry Godber	17	
Gulag	Mike Kitchingman	16	
	Total	149	=2nd

1 -:- Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Rainy Night	Keith Barker	20	
Freefalling Feather	Angela Morgan	19	
Get Off!	Paul Morgan	19	
The Sheriff	Steve Mundy	19	
Apartment Glow	Steve Mundy	18	
Astrantia	Angela Morgan	18	
Kingfisher	Dinah Haynes	18	
Olivia	Keith Barker	18	
	Total	149	=2nd

8 -:- New City

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
NEW SKIN OLD SKIN	Tanya Hames	20	
FEEDING TIME	Neil Schofield	19	
PHOENIX RISING	Mark Jones	19	
NOSE DIVE	Linda Sutton	18	
SUDOKU	Jamie White	17	
TOGETHER FOR SUNSET	Jamie White	17	
DON'T FANCY YOURS MUCH	Colin Mill	16	
GUIDING LIGHTS	Dave Cromack	16	
	Total	142	11th

6 -:- Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Female Kingfisher with breakfast	David Atkinson	20	
Lion Union	Nigel Finch	20	
Storm Doris, Porthcawl	Dave Belcher	20	
Red Setters, West Wittering	Peter Warrington	19	
Squirrel Leap	Adrian Cubitt	19	
Travelling Through Time	Andrew Maxted	18	
Queuing- Up	Greet Blom	17	
Sunrise over Brightwell Barrow	Steve Field	17	
	Total	150	1st

4 -:- Park Street

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
OOOK!	Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell	20	
STEPPING-STONES TO SERENITY	Dean Tyler	20	
VILLAGE WEAVER	Peter Winter	20	
CINNAMON BUG	Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell	19	
MALE KINGFISHER PREENING TOES	Peter Winter	18	
RUSHING IN, BUDE	Dean Tyler	18	
COME BACK SAFELY TO ME	John Jennings	16	
SKIPPERS	John Jennings	16	
	Total	147	6th

3 -:- Watford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
No light at the end of the tunnel	Elaine Rushton	20	
The Calling	Lloyd Moore	20	
Nurse Bees Drinking	Sarah Walker	19	
Scarlett Stroll	Neetha Atukorale	19	
Red Deer Stag at Dawn	Chris Smyth	18	
Red Squirrel and Coal Tit	Carrie Eva	18	
Cecil Brewer Staircase	Terri Adcock	17	
His Aqua Dream	Debbie Ram	17	
	Total	148	=4th

10 -:- Witney

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Braced for the Storm	Brian Lee	20	
40 Rhino Winks	Bob Hollington	19	
Dragonfly	Stuart Finlayson	19	
Mr. Punch & Mr. Whippy	Lynne Seldon	18	
Siesta	Tom Bown	18	
An Apostle	Elaine Cox	17	
Ragged Ratchatcher	Brian Lee	17	
Queen of Diamonds	Dean Griffiths	16	
	Total	144	=9th

11 -:- Wycombe

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Callanish Sunrise	David Harris	20	
Flying Lynx	Teresa Hehir	19	
Red Eyed Tree Frog on Yellow Canna Lily	Claire Williams	18	
Young Lynx	Teresa Hehir	18	
Stag In early Morning Mist	Claire Williams	17	
On The Beach	Jan Harris	16	
The Lion Cub's Lesson	Steve Newbold	16	
Utakleiv	David Harris	16	
	Total	140	12th